Services 73

Rotherham - Canklow - Brinsworth - Treeto -
Catcliffe - Waverley - Handsworth - Richmond -
Manor Top - Sheffield

From 01/09/2025

Travel

South Yorkshire



Stopping points for service 73 Stopping points for service 73

Rotherham, Interchange » Corporation Street » Westgate
Canklow Road » Canklow » CentenaryWay » Brinsworth
Bawtry Road » BonetlLane » Brinsworth Lane » Whitehill Road
Whitehill Lane » Catcliffe Rotherham Road » Main Street
Treeton Lane » Treeton Mill Lane » Station Road

Front Street » Wood Lane » High HazelRoad » Well Lane
Bole Hill » WellLane » StationRoad » Treeton Lane

Catcliffe Main Street » Sheffield Lane » Poplar Way
Waverley » High Field Spring » MitchellWay » Highfield Lane
Handsworth Orgreave Lane » Handsworth Road

Richmond Road » Richmond Woodthorpe

Woodhouse Road » Manor Top Mansfield Road » City Road
Arbourthorne Eastern Avenue » Daresbury Road

Newfield Green Gleadless Road » Heeley » Richards Road
Spencer Road » Prospect Road » Lowfield Myrtle Road
Highfield Bramall Lane » Eyre Street » Furnival Street
Paternoster Row » Sheffield, Interchange

Sheffield, Interchange Pond Street » Furnival Street

Eyre Street » Highfield Bramall Lane » Heeley

Prospect Road » Richards Road » Gleadless Road

Newfield Green Arbourthorne East Bank Road

Eastern Avenue » Manor Top City Road » Mansfield Road
Intake Woodhouse Road » Woodthorpe Richmond
Richmond Road » Handsworth Handsworth Road

Retford Road » Orgreave Lane » Waverley Highfield Lane
MitchellWay » High Field Spring » Catcliffe Poplar Way
Orgreave Road » TreetonlLane » Treeton Mill Lane
Station Road » FrontStreet » Wood Lane » High Hazel Road
Well Lane » BoleHill » WellLane » Station Road

Treeton Lane » Catcliffe Main Street » Rotherham Road
Whitehill Lane » Brinsworth Whitehill Road

Brinsworth Lane » BonetLane » Bawtry Road » Canklow
Canklow Road » Westgate » Corporation Street

Rotherham, Interchange



73 » Monday to Friday
See Notes:

Rotherham, Interchange

Brinsworth, Bawtry Rd/Brinsworth Ln
Catcliffe, Main St/Old School Ln

Treeton, High Hazel Rd/Falconer Way
Waverley, High Field Spring/Whittle Way
Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd
Manor Top, City Rd/Eastern Av

Heeley, Gleadless Rd/Post Office

Sheffield, Interchange

73 » Monday to Friday
Sheffield, Interchange

Heeley, Gleadless Rd/Northcote Rd

Manor Top, City Rd/EIm Tree

Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd
Waverley, High Field Spring/Brunel Way
Treeton, High Hazel Rd/Falconer Way
Catcliffe, Main St/Treeton Ln

Brinsworth, Bawtry Rd/Brinsworth Ln
Rotherham, Interchange

1955 2155
2003 2203
2013 2213
2020 2220
2028 2228
2036 2236
2045 2245
2054 2254
2107 2307

2102 2312
2115 2325
2124 2334
2132 2342
2140 2350
2148 2358
2155 0005
2205 0015
2215 0025

2355
0003
0013
0020
0028
0036
0045

0054

Rotherham Centre » Sheffield Centre

Sheffield Centre » Rotherham Centre



73 » Saturday Rotherham Centre » Sheffield Centre

See Notes:

Rotherham, Interchange 1955 2155 2355
Brinsworth, Bawtry Rd/Brinsworth Ln 2003 2203 0003
Catcliffe, Main St/Old School Ln 2013 2213 0013
Treeton, High Hazel Rd/Falconer Way 2020 2220 0020
Waverley, High Field Spring/Whittle Way 2028 2228 0028
Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 2036 2236 0036
Manor Top, City Rd/Eastern Av 2045 2245 0045
Heeley, Gleadless Rd/Post Office 2054 2254 —
Sheffield, Interchange 2107 2307 0054
Sheffield Centre » Rotherham Centre
Sheffield, Interchange 2102 2312

Heeley, Gleadless Rd/Northcote Rd 2115 2325

Manor Top, City Rd/EIm Tree 2124 2334

Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 2132 2342

Waverley, High Field Spring/Brunel Way 2140 2350

Treeton, High Hazel Rd/Falconer Way 2148 2358

Catcliffe, Main St/Treeton Ln 2155 0005

Brinsworth, Bawtry Rd/Brinsworth Ln 2205 0015

Rotherham, Interchange 2215 0025



73 » Sunday

See Notes:

Rotherham Centre » Sheffield Centre

A
0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 2155 2355
1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 2003 2203 0003
1013 1213 1413 1613 1813 2013 2213 0013
1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 2220 0020
1028 1228 1428 1628 1828 2028 2228 0028
1036 1236 1436 1636 1836 2036 2236 0036
1045 1245 1445 1645 1845 2045 2245 0045
1054 1254 1454 1654 1854 2054 2254 -
1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 2107 2307 0054

Rotherham, Interchange 0555 0755
Brinsworth, Bawtry Rd/Brinsworth Ln 0603 0803
Catcliffe, Main St/Old School Ln 0613 0813
Treeton, High Hazel Rd/Falconer Way 0620 0820
Waverley, High Field Spring/Whittle Way 0628 0828
Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 0636 0836
Manor Top, City Rd/Eastern Av 0645 0845
Heeley, Gleadless Rd/Post Office 0654 0854
Sheffield, Interchange 0707 0907
73 » Sunday

See Notes: B
Sheffield, Interchange 0502 0702
Heeley, Gleadless Rd/Northcote Rd - 0715
Manor Top, City Rd/EIm Tree 0512 0724
Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 0520 0732
Waverley, High Field Spring/Brunel Way 0528 0740
Treeton, High Hazel Rd/Falconer Way 0536 0748
Catcliffe, Main St/Treeton Ln 0543 0755
Brinsworth, Bawtry Rd/Brinsworth Ln 0553 0805
Rotherham, Interchange 0603 0815

Notes: A: Between Manor Top and Sheffield

runs direct via City Rd, Granville Rd, Sheaf St.
B: Between Sheffield Interchange and Manor Top

runs via Sheaf St, Granville Rd, City Rd

Sheffield Centre » Rotherham Centre

0902 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902 2102 2312
0915 1115 1315 1515 1715 1915 2115 2325
0924 1124 1324 1524 1724 1924 2124 2334
0932 1132 1332 1532 1732 1932 2132 2342
0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 2140 2350
0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 1948 2148 2358
0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 2155 0005
1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005 2205 0015
1015 1215 1415 1615 1815 2015 2215 0025




